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* J6I0: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (HLEF)

« OBEF (D 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125pum (A KP4 100Km)
Dy NCE:JuE

« S7FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

© PR 10/100M HIiE R

o XL, XL 5EA HIE M,

« PyE4EO: RI4S

TAESAT:

o HIYH: ACI100~265V # DC5V 1A (ANEHYE), AC220V 5 DC-48V (N & HJH)

IjJﬁ: <5W

« TARREZ: 0C ~ 50C

AL S -40°C ~ +70°C

o FIXHERZ: 95 %
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5 Pirtas Ezm R R D% R e
GQ5003-SSC-20 L SC 1310/1550nm | >-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
GQ5003-SSC-40 HLpE SC 1310/1550nm >-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
GQ5003-SSC-60 HLpE SC 1310/1550nm >-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
GQ5003-SSC-80 HLpE SC 1490/1550nm >-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
GQ5003-SSC-100 B SC 1490/1550nm >.5dBm <-35dBm 100km
RS =T = iR
GQ5003-SSC-20 HAFR A 10/100M HLEEHL2F SC 20KM
GQ5003-SSC-40 HEFUR A 10/100M HARFLET SC 40KM
GQ5003-SSC-60 TR A 10/100M FAEFLF SC 60KM
GQ5003-SSC-80 TR % 10/100M FAEFLF SC 80KM
GQ5003-SSC-100 ek 2% 10/100M HBLHLT SC 100KM
WHII AL S AC fEA BEUS M “A”, DC Il “D”
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